NORTH CAROLINA GENERAL ASSEMBLY
2017-2018 SESSION

SENATE CALENDAR
Tuesday, February 13, 2018

Senate Convenes - 10:00 a.m.

Legislative Day 122

CALL TO ORDER

PRAYER

JOURNAL APPROVAL

RATIFICATION OF BILLS ORDERED ENROLLED
REPORTS OF STANDING COMMITTEES
REPORTS OF SELECT COMMITTEES
INTRODUCTIONS

MESSAGES FROM THE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES
VETO MESSAGES FROM THE GOVERNOR
UNFINISHED BUSINESS

SPECIAL ORDERS

GENERAL ORDERS

ANNOUNCEMENTS

Tuesday, February 13

JOINT LEGISLATIVE OVERSIGHT COMMITTEE ON HEALTH AND
HUMAN SERVICES -- CANCELLED

JOINT LEGISLATIVE OVERSIGHT COMMITTEE ON MEDICAID
AND NC HEALTH CHOICE -- CANCELLED

Wednesday, February 14

ENVIRONMENTAL REVIEW COMMISSION

Thursday, February 15

JOINT LEGISLATIVE EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT OVERSIGHT
COMMITTEE

COMMITTEE ON PRIVATE PROCESS SERVERS (LRC)

JOINT LEGISLATIVE OVERSIGHT COMMITTEE ON THE NORTH
CAROLINA STATE LOTTERY

COMMITTEE ON ACCESS TO HEALTHCARE IN RURAL NORTH
CAROLINA (LRC)

JOINT LEGISLATIVE OVERSIGHT COMMITTEE ON JUSTICE
AND PUBLIC SAFETY

9:00 a.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

SARAH LANG HOLLAND

Principal Clerk

643 LOB

643 LOB

643 LOB

544 L.OB

423 LOB
643 LOB

544 L.OB

643 LOB
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